
Vättercupen  2020

Huskvarna, 1/11/2020

Klass

GR
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

82kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5

S
e

g
ra

r

P
o

ä
n

g

V
F

A

V
S

U

T
. 

P
o

ä
n

g

Placeri
ng

Nordisk

1 Kim Stenberg Västerås BK
VSU 8:0

42

VSU 10:

43

6:00

14
 2  9  0  2  21 2

2 Philip Svensson Hallsbergs BK
1:12

01

2:45

04

0:37

03
 0  0  0  0  0 4

3 Noel Nordqvist BK Pan
2:48

14

3:41

11

VFA 4:0

52
 1  7  1  0  7 3

4 Oskar Månsson Örgryte IS
VSU 9:1

43

VSU 10:

42

VPO 7:3

31
 3  11  0  2  26 1
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